Annex 4

List of Working Group Members for the Operational Programme Education

Name

Institution

e-mail address

Mgr. Peter Juras

Section of Regional Schools

peter.juras@minedu.sk ,
zuzana.candrakova@minedu.sk

Miriam Dufekova

Section of Higher Education
Institutions

miriam.dufekova@minedu.sk

Mgr. Renata Vitkova

Section of Science and Technology

renata.vitkova@minedu.sk

Ing. Robert Eisner

Children and Youth Department

robert.eisner@minedu.sk
veronika.vrablova@minedu.sk

PhDr. Du$an Kulich

Continuing Education Department

dusan.kulich@minedu.sk

Mgr. Boris Sloboda

Life-Long Learning Department

boris.sloboda@minedu.sk

Section of Financing and Budget

Ing. Helena Fatykova

Economic Section for the EU
Structural Funds

helena.fatykova@minedu.sk

PaedDr. Lucia Takacova

Regional School Authority
Bratislava

takacova@ksuba.sk

Alexandra Drgova

Agency of the Ministry of
Education for the EU Structural
Funds

drgova@asfeu.sk

Regional School Authority Trnava

Ing. Slavka Camekova

Regional School Authority Tren¢in

camekova.slavka@ksutn.sk

Mgr. Monika Gyepesova

Regional School Authority Nitra

gyepesova@ksunitra.sk

Mgr. Zdenka Dankova

Regional School Authority Zilina

dankova@ksuza.sk

Ing. Maria Kolarska

Regional School Authority Banska
Bystrica

kolarska@ksu-bb.sk

Mgr. Cyril Krinicky

Regional School Authority Presov

krinicky.cyril@ksupo.sk

PaedDr. Daniela Jutkova
Ing. Viera Jurikova

Regional School Authority Kosice

jutkova.daniela@ksuke.sk
jurikova.viera@ksuke.sk

Ing. Adriana Mesarosova, PhD.

National Institute for Education

adriana.mesarosova@statpedu.sk

Ing. Anton Doktorov

State Institute of VVocational
Education

doktorov@siov.sk

Ing. Miroslav Korman
PhDr. Matej Betio, CSc.

Institute of Information and
Prognosis in Education

miroslav.korman@uips.sk,
beno@uips.sk

PhDr. Stefan Matula

Research Institute of Children’s
Psychology and Psychopathology

xvudpapb@stonline.sk

Mgr. Alena Dusatkova

Academia Istropolitana

dusatkova@acadistr.sk

PhDr. Milan Zeman

Methodology and Pedagogical
Centre Tomasikova Bratislava

zeman@moctha.sk

PhDr. Daniela Durajkova

Methodology and Pedagogical
Centre of the Bratislava region

durajkova@mcmb.sk

PaedDr. Darina Vybohova

Methodology and Pedagogical
Centre Banska Bystrica

vybohova@mpchb.sk

Ing. Miroslava Jakubekova

Methodology and Pedagogical
Centre Trencin

jakubekova@mpctn.edu.sk

PaedDr. Alica Dragulova

Methodology and Pedagogical
Centre Presov

alicadragulova@centrum.sk
dragulova@mcpo.sk

Ing. Alena Tomengova, PhD.
PhDr. Viera Hajdukova

State School Inspection

tomengova@ssiba.sk
hajdukova@ssiba.sk

PaedDr. Soiia Ceretkovéa PhD.

Council of Higher Education
Institutions

sceretkova@ukf.sk

Prof. RNDr. Jan Kaluzny, PhD.

Slovak Rector’s Conference

jan.kaluzny@stuba.sk
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Prof. RNDr. Jozef Komornik, DrSc.

jozef.komornik@fm.uniba.sk

RNDr. Ivan Zahradnik, Csc-

Slovak Academy of Sciences

zahradnik@up.upsav.sk

Ing. Maria Kompisova
Ing. Albert Németh

Ministry of Labour, Social Affairs
and Family of the Slovak Republic

kompisova@employment.gov.sk,
albert.nemeth@employment.gov.sk

Ing. Darina Oborilova

Ministry of Construction and
Regional Development of the
Slovak Republic

oborilova@build.gov.sk

Mgr. Edmund Skorvaga

Ministry of Health of the Slovak
Republic

edmund.skorvaga@health.gov.sk

Ing. Anténia Mayerova

Ministry of Finance of the Slovak
Republic

amayerova@mfsr.sk

Tomas Svéda

Office of the Government of the
Slovak Republic

tomas.sveda@vlada.gov.sk

Anna Mihalikova

Association of Cities and
Municipalities of Slovakia

mihalikova@zmaos.sk

PhDr. Daniela Drobna

Union of Slovakia’s Towns and
Cities

ddrobna@pobox.sk, umosr@gtinet.sk,,
daniela.drobna@rec.uniba.sk

Ing. Dagmar Hubacova

Higher Territorial Unit Bratislava

dhubacova@region-bsk.sk

Ing. Maria Karpatyova

Higher Territorial Unit Trnava

karpatyova.maria@trnava-vuc.sk
region.rozvoj@trnava-vuc.sk
skolstvo@trnava-vuc.sk

Mgr. Katarina Duchova

Higher Territorial Unit Trenc¢in

katarina.duchova@tsk.sk

Ing. Katarina Curillova

Higher Territorial Unit Nitra

katarina.curillova@unsk.sk

Ing. Dana Weichselgértner, PhD.

Higher Territorial Unit Zilina

dweichselgartner@zask.sk

Magr. Jan Comaj

Higher Territorial Unit Banska
Bystrica

jcomaj@vucbb.sk

PhDr. Iveta Tarab&akova

Higher Territorial Unit Presov

tarabcakovai@vucpo.sk

PhDr. Lenka Litavcova
Ing. Stefan Kandrag

Ing. Peter Tapak

Ing. Richard Hanigovsky

Higher Territorial Unit KoSice

litavcova.lenka@kosice.regionet.sk
kandrac.stefan@Kkosice.regionet.sk
rozvoj@kosice.regionet.sk
hanigovsky.richard@kosice.regionet.sk

Ing.arch. Monika Matyasova

Office of the Slovak Government’s
Plenipotentiary for Roma
Communities

monika.matyasova@vlada.gov.sk

MUDr. Peter Reiner, PhD.

Association of Employer Unions
and Associations of the Slovak
Republic

sekretariat@zstp.sk
gen_riad@azzz.sk

Mgr. Jan Gombala

Council of Slovakia’s Youth

Riaditel@rms.mladez.sk

Ing. FrantiSek Vrtak

BIC Prievidza, RRA Prievidza

bicpd@bb.telecom.sk

PhDr. Ol'ga Pestukova

Education Foundation of Jan Hus

pestukova@vnjh.sk

Ing. Eva Gomolcakova

Republic’s Union of Employers

sekretariat.zsps@zsps.sk

Vladimir Mojs, Iveta Sigetova

Marek Lukadik

Union of Industrial Research and
Development Organisations
Confederation of Trade Unions of
the Slovak Republic

Slovakia’s Union of Industry
Club 500

Zpvvo@zpvvo.sk

mojs@kozsr.sk, sigetova@kozsr.sk

sekretariat.zsps@zsps.sk ; zpzsr@zpz.sk
lukacik@klub500.sk
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